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Factsheet

Technical Details

Physical Dimensions (W × H × D) 286 × 1256 × 110 mm (11.26 × 49.45 × 4.33 inch)



PORT 1.4P pedestal

286
(11.26")

110
(4.33")

12
56

(4
9.

45
")

48
5.

6
(1

9.
1"

)

101
(4")   20

(0.8")

FFL FFL

55
(2.2")

   10
(0.4")

10
(0.4")

280
(11")

130
(5.1")

300
(11.8")

15
0

(5
.9

")

   10
(0.4")

*

Pedestal Fixture NI
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For further information including 
location of the Schindler office 
nearest you, please visit:
www.schindler.com

Schindler Elevator Ltd. 
Zugerstrasse 13 
CH-6030 Ebikon 
Switzerland 
Phone	+41 (0)41 445 31 31 
Fax	 +41 (0)41 445 52 97

porttechnology@ch.schindler.com 
www.theporttechnology.com 
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